
 

Geechee Sailing Club 

Proposed Cruise Calendar  

2026 

 
Saturday, April 18 – Sunday, April 19: to Half Moon Creek on the back end 

of Wilmington Island.  

 

Saturday, May 9- Sunday, May 10 to Romerly Marsh by the North End of 

Wassaw 

 

Saturday, May 23 - Monday, May 25:  Wassaw Island, from the Green 

Island Sound to near the DNR Dock via the Odingsell River 

 

June, 5 days: Potential Cruise to the Brunswick Landing Marina 

 

Friday, June 19-Sunday, June 21: Cruise to Daufuskie Island to tour the 

island and anchor near the public landing 

 

Saturday, July 11 - Sunday, July 12:  Elba Island/Savannah Back River to 

enjoy some shark teeth hunting  

 

Friday, July 24 - Sunday, July 26: Cruise to Daufuskie Island to tour the 

island and anchor near the public landing 

 

Friday, August 14 - Sunday, August 16:  Palmetto Bay Marina, Hilton Head 

Island 

 

Friday, Sept. 4 - Monday, Sept. 7: “Labor Day Cruise” to Safe Harbor, 

Beaufort 

 

Friday, October 16 – Sunday, October 18: Bluffton Seafood & Art Festival 

pending the preferred dates agreed upon  

 


